
Leading the way



Continuing the legacy of food release innovation
After 65 years Vegalene® Food Release Sprays continue to lead the way in superior no-stick solutions.  

We are committed to listening to operator needs and building upon our legacy as innovators in foodservice. 

From allergen free solutions to meeting the demand for non-GMO menus, you can always lean on Vegalene®.

Vegalene® Premium 3-Oil Blend 
• The original and best, preferred by chefs around the globe

• �Features up to 30% more release agents producing a more consistent release

• �Contains no trans fat, water, sodium or gluten

• �Available in 14 oz. and 21 oz. sizes 	

Ideal for preventing foods from sticking to frying pans, grills, casserole dishes,  
baking tins, sheet pans, kettles and utensils.

Vegalene® Premium 3-Oil Blend Liquid 

• �Trusted Vegalene® quality and performance in a liquid form

• �Best choice when considering “green” alternatives

• �Available in 1 gallon and 1/2 gallon jugs and a 16 oz. refillable pint bottle with  

a trigger sprayer

Ideal for preventing foods from sticking to frying pans, grills, casserole dishes,  

baking tins, spoons, knives and spatulas.

Vegalene® Premium and Allergen Free Food Release Spray along with 

Vegalene® Buttery Cooking Spray have been awarded the prestigious 

ACF Seal of Approval. Since 1950 the American Culinary Federation 

has been a trusted source for foodservice certification, only awarding 

approval to products of the highest quality. 

We have proof.

Vegalene® is the best

Premium Food Release Spray
Buttery Cooking Spray

Allergen Free Food Release Spray

*Internal testing performed at Par-Way Tryson’s test kitchens using comparable oil-based pan sprays

More Pans Per Can
Vegalene® Premium is the value leader with up to 35%  more yield than competitors.*  
Take a picture or scan this code to see our 20 second  
More Pans Per Can animated video!



Leading the way in 
value and performance

• �Higher yield. Covers  
more pans per can than  
other sprays*

• �Increased productivity with  
a faster, easier cleanup

• �Better overall coverage for 
pans and utensils

• �No gummy residue build-up 

*Internal testing performed at 
Par-Way Tryson’s test kitchens 
using comparable oil-based  
pan sprays

Leading the way with 
healthy solutions

Vegalene® will help you stay 
ahead of critical health trends. 
Per serving, all of our aerosol food 
release sprays feature: 

• 0 calories 

• 0g trans fat  

• 0g cholesterol 

All are Kosher Pareve, and we 
even offer options free of gluten, 
soy allergens and GMO.

Vegalene® Buttery Cooking Spray 

• �Flavor spray and release spray in one can

• Makes it easy to add a hint of healthy buttery flavor to any dish

• �Soy allergen, trans fat and gluten free

Ideal for cooking and flavoring grilled sandwiches, egg dishes, breads,  
sautéed vegetables and proteins without adding calories.

Vegalene® Allergen Free Food Release Spray 

• �Free of the top eight food allergens, as defined by the FDA–soy, wheat,  
milk, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shellfish

• �Peace of mind for those health challenges

• �Helps foods release cleanly and prevents sticking, especially in high-heat 
cooking applications

Ideal for allergen free menuing and high-heat cooking with pans, grills, 
casserole dishes, sheet pans and more. 

(Not recommended for high-sugar batters)

Vegalene® Grid Iron Non-Stick Spray   

• �Impress guests with perfectly crafted waffles and sandwiches

• �Eliminates gummy buildup, extends griddle life and makes clean-up easier

• �Long-lasting release allows you to prep more waffles per spray for greater value

Ideal for waffle and sandwich grills up to 400°F.

Vegalene® Coconut Oil Food Release Spray   

• � Takes the heat, providing incredible stability at temperatures up  
to 380 degrees

• � Stays true to flavor, it is specifically formulated not to obscure the natural 
flavors of foods

• � Provides higher yield, better coverage with every use, means more pans per can  

Ideal for high heat applications up to 380 degrees and preventing food from 
sticking to cooking surfaces including pans, grills, casserole dishes, sheet  
pans and more.

Vegalene® Non-GMO Food Release Spray 

• � Provides higher yield, giving you better coverage with every use, means  
more pans per can

• � Consistently delivers, with up to 30% more active release agents than  
other pan coatings, Vegalene® Non-GMO food release spray help foods  
release quickly and completely assuring your offerings look and taste the  
way you want them to

• � Saves time and labor by providing a clean, even release every time to  
increase your productivity with faster, easier cleanup 

Ideal for preventing food from sticking to cooking surfaces including pans,  
grills, casserole dishes, sheet pans and more.

NEW

NEW
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Vegalene® Canola Liquid 

• �A healthy canola blend that performs well, even in high-heat applications

• �Contains 0g of trans fat, cholesterol and sodium per serving, helping you menu  

to special health needs

• �Available in a 1 gallon jug that comes with a refillable pint bottle and a trigger sprayer

Ideal for healthy menu items and demanding high-heat cooking with casserole dishes, pizza 

pans, skillets and more.

Servings per 
Container Product Code Pack Size (cans) Case Weight Case Cube

Pallet  
Configuration

Aerosol Cans 
14 oz. Premium 
21 oz. Premium 

Buttery
Allergen Free

Grid Iron
Non-GMO
Coconut 

1584
2380
1928
1868
1584
2380
1928

14021
22021
17260
17021
14720
22051
17321

6/14 oz.
6/21 oz.
6/17 oz.
6/16.5 oz.
6/14 oz.
6/21 oz
6/17 oz.

7.0 lb.
9.7 lb. 
8.17 lb.
8.3 lb.
7.0 lb.
10.24 lb.
8.21 lb.

.22

.32

.26

.26

.22

.32

.25

39x4=156
34x4=136
39x4=156
39x4=156
39x4=156
34x4=136
39x4=156

Liquid Bottles
16 fl. oz. Premium
½ Gallon Premium

Gallon Premium
Gallon Canola

 
1740
128
256
256

16020
64021
28021
28521

6/16 oz. pints
4/.5 gal. bottles
4/1 gal. bottles
4/1 gal. bottles

7.6 lb.
16.9 lb.
32 lb.
32 lb.

.3

.56
1.12
1.12

28x6=158
20x4=80
12x3=36
12x3=36

Product
Specifications

Nutrition 
Facts

To learn more about any of our products or 
place an order visit parwaytryson.com or 
contact customer service at 800-642-0088.

Serving Size
Servings per 
Container Calories Total Fat

Saturated
Fat Trans Fat Cholesterol Sodium

Total
Carbohydrates Protein

Aerosol Cans
All Aerosol 

Release Sprays 
1⁄3-second 
spray* Varies 0 

0g
0% 

0g
0% 0g

0mg
0%

0mg
0%

0g
0% 0g

Liquid Bottles
16 fl. oz. Premium .25g (spray) 1740 0

0g
0%

0g
0% 0g

0mg
0%

0mg
0%

0g
0% 0g

½ Gallon Premium 1 Tbsp. (14g) 128 122
14g
21%

1.8g
12% 1.5g

0mg
0%

0mg
0%

0g
0% 0g

Gallon Premium 1 Tbsp. (14g) 256 122
14g
21%

1.8g
12% 1.5g

0mg
0%

0mg
0%

0g
0% 0g

Gallon Canola 1 Tbsp. (14g) 256 122
13g
20%

1g
7% 0g

0mg
0%

0mg
0%

0g
0% 0g

*Equals .25g
Note: A measurable amount of fat occurs with heavy applications of our aerosol food release sprays.

Amount Per Serving / % Daily Value

Par-Way Tryson is proud to participate in Foodservice Rewards® 
with the following Vegalene® Food Release products: Vegalene® 
Premium 3-Oil Blend, Vegalene® Non-GMO, Vegalene®Allergen 
Free, Vegalene® Buttery Cooking Spray and Vegalene® Coconut Oil.

A Family-Run Business Serving Foodservice for 65+ Years


