

After 65 years Vegalene® Food Release Sprays continue to lead the way in superior no-stick solutions. We are committed to listening to operator needs and building upon our legacy as innovators in foodservice. From allergen free solutions to meeting the demand for non-GMO menus, you can always lean on Vegalene®.



Vegalene® Premium 3-Oil Blend

- The original and best, preferred by chefs around the globe
- Features up to 30% more release agents producing a more consistent release
- Contains no trans fat, water, sodium or gluten
- Available in 14 oz. and 21 oz. sizes

Ideal for preventing foods from sticking to frying pans, grills, casserole dishes, baking tins, sheet pans, kettles and utensils.

More Pans Per Can

Vegalene® Premium is the value leader with up to 35% more yield than competitors.*

Take a picture or scan this code to see our 20 second More Pans Per Can animated video!





Vegalene® Premium 3-Oil Blend Liquid

- Trusted Vegalene® quality and performance in a liquid form
- Best choice when considering "green" alternatives
- Available in 1 gallon and 1/2 gallon jugs and a 16 oz. refillable pint bottle with a trigger sprayer

Ideal for preventing foods from sticking to frying pans, grills, casserole dishes, baking tins, spoons, knives and spatulas.

*Internal testing performed at Par-Way Tryson's test kitchens using comparable oil-based pan sprays

We have proof.



Vegalene® is the best

Vegalene® Premium and Allergen Free Food Release Spray along with Vegalene® Buttery Cooking Spray have been awarded the prestigious ACF Seal of Approval. Since 1950 the American Culinary Federation has been a trusted source for foodservice certification, only awarding approval to products of the highest quality.



Premium Food Release Spray
Buttery Cooking Spray
Allergen Free Food Release Spray

Vegalene Suttery Strate and a final and

Vegalene® Buttery Cooking Spray

- Flavor spray and release spray in one can
- · Makes it easy to add a hint of healthy buttery flavor to any dish
- · Soy allergen, trans fat and gluten free

Ideal for cooking and flavoring grilled sandwiches, egg dishes, breads, sautéed vegetables and proteins without adding calories.



Vegalene® Allergen Free Food Release Spray

- Free of the top eight food allergens, as defined by the FDA-soy, wheat, milk, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shellfish
- · Peace of mind for those health challenges
- Helps foods release cleanly and prevents sticking, especially in high-heat cooking applications

Ideal for allergen free menuing and high-heat cooking with pans, grills, casserole dishes, sheet pans and more.

(Not recommended for high-sugar batters)



Vegalene® Grid Iron Non-Stick Spray

- Impress guests with perfectly crafted waffles and sandwiches
- Eliminates gummy buildup, extends griddle life and makes clean-up easier
- Long-lasting release allows you to prep more waffles per spray for greater value

Ideal for waffle and sandwich grills up to 400°F.



Vegalene® Coconut Oil Food Release Spray

- Takes the heat, providing incredible stability at temperatures up to 380 degrees
- Stays true to flavor, it is specifically formulated not to obscure the natural flavors of foods
- Provides higher yield, better coverage with every use, means more pans per can

Ideal for high heat applications up to 380 degrees and preventing food from sticking to cooking surfaces including pans, grills, casserole dishes, sheet pans and more.



Vegalene® Non-GMO Food Release Spray

- Provides higher yield, giving you better coverage with every use, means more pans per can
- Consistently delivers, with up to 30% more active release agents than
 other pan coatings, Vegalene® Non-GMO food release spray help foods
 release quickly and completely assuring your offerings look and taste the
 way you want them to
- Saves time and labor by providing a clean, even release every time to increase your productivity with faster, easier cleanup

Ideal for preventing food from sticking to cooking surfaces including pans, grills, casserole dishes, sheet pans and more.



Leading the way in value and performance

- Higher yield. Covers more pans per can than other sprays*
- Increased productivity with a faster, easier cleanup
- Better overall coverage for pans and utensils
- No gummy residue build-up

*Internal testing performed at Par-Way Tryson's test kitchens using comparable oil-based pan sprays

Leading the way with healthy solutions

Vegalene® will help you stay ahead of critical health trends. Per serving, all of our aerosol food release sprays feature:

- O calories
- Og trans fat
- Og cholesterol

All are Kosher Pareve, and we even offer options free of gluten, soy allergens and GMO.





Vegalene® Canola Liquid

- A healthy canola blend that performs well, even in high-heat applications
- · Contains Og of trans fat, cholesterol and sodium per serving, helping you menu to special health needs
- · Available in a 1 gallon jug that comes with a refillable pint bottle and a trigger sprayer

Ideal for healthy menu items and demanding high-heat cooking with casserole dishes, pizza pans, skillets and more.

Product Specifications

Nutrition **Facts**

	Servings per Container	Product Code	Pack Size (cans)	Case Weight	Case Cube	Pallet Configuration	
Aerosol Cans		14001					
14 oz. Premium	1584	14021	6/14 oz.	7.0 lb.	.22	39x4 = 156	
21 oz. Premium	2380	22021	6/21 oz.	9.7 lb.	.32	34x4 = 136	
Buttery	1928	17260	6/17 oz.	8.17 lb.	.26	39x4 = 156	
Allergen Free	1868	17021	6/16.5 oz.	8.3 lb.	.26	39x4 = 156	
Grid Iron	1584	14720	6/14 oz.	7.0 lb.	.22	39x4 = 156	
Non-GMO	2380	22051	6/21 oz	10.24 lb.	.32	34x4 = 136	
Coconut	1928	17321	6/17 oz.	8.21 lb.	.25	39x4 = 156	
Liquid Bottles							
16 fl. oz. Premium	1740	16020	6/16 oz. pints	7.6 lb.	.3	28x6 = 158	
1/2 Gallon Premium	128	64021	4/.5 gal. bottles	16.9 lb.	.56	20x4 = 80	
Gallon Premium	256	28021	4/1 gal. bottles	32 lb.	1.12	12x3 = 36	
Gallon Canola	256	28521	4/1 gal. bottles	32 lb.	1.12	12x3 = 36	

	Serving Size	Servings per Container	Calories	Total Fat	Saturated Fat	Trans Fat	Cholesterol	Sodium	Total Carbohydrates	Protein
Aerosol Cans	Cans Amount Per Serving / % Daily Value									
All Aerosol Release Sprays	$\frac{1}{3}$ -second spray*	Varies	0	0g 0%	0g 0%	0g	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0g 0%	0g
Liquid Bottles 16 fl. oz. Premium	.25g (spray)	1740	0	0g 0%	0g 0%	0g	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0g 0%	0g
½ Gallon Premium	1 Tbsp. (14g)	128	122	14g 21%	1.8g 12%	1.5g	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0g 0%	0g
Gallon Premium	1 Tbsp. (14g)	256	122	14g 21%	1.8g 12%	1.5g	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0g 0%	0g
Gallon Canola	1 Tbsp. (14g)	256	122	13g 20%	1g 7%	Og	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0g 0%	0g

*Equals .25g

Note: A measurable amount of fat occurs with heavy applications of our aerosol food release sprays.

To learn more about any of our products or place an order visit *parwaytryson.com* or contact customer service at 800-642-0088.



Par-Way Tryson is proud to participate in Foodservice Rewards® with the following Vegalene® Food Release products: Vegalene® Premium 3-Oil Blend, Vegalene® Non-GMO, Vegalene®Allergen Free, Vegalene® Buttery Cooking Spray and Vegalene® Coconut Oil.

A Family-Run Business Serving Foodservice for 65+ Years



800-642-0088 107 Bolte Lane, St. Clair, MO 63077









